Limiet deel 1 Dedemsvaart

Dedemsvaart, 28-9-2024

Programmanr. 16
28-9-2024 - 16:45

Dames, 4 x 100m vrije slag

2012 en eerder
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 2

2 Dedemsvaart-AC 6
3 Dedemsvaart-AC 4

Serie 2 van 2
2 Dedemsvaart-AC 3
3 Dedemsvaart-AC 1
4 Dedemsvaart-AC 2

vereniging

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC

Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC
Dedemsvaart-AC

inschrijftijd

6:16.71
4:35.67

4:26.99
3:57.54
4:16.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125

Registered to Dedemsvaart-AC

28-9-2024 16:37 - pagina 1



